

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2012-0124

	File ID:	2012-0124	Туре:	Purchase	Status:	To Council	
	Version:	1	Reference:		Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
					File Created Date :	04/12/2012	
	File Name:		on Program - Vehicula Iction Engineering Ser		Final Action:		
	Title label:	engineering serv	Agreement for construe Program-Vehicular and 00; Hubbell, Roth & Cla	t k			
Notes: Sponsors:		Hubbell Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive, PO Box 824 Bloomfield Hills MI 48303-0824					
					Enactment Date:		
Attachments:		Agenda Summary.p	odf, HRC Letter 04091	I2.pdf	Enactment Number:		
Contact:					Hearing Date:		
	Drafter:				Effective Date:		
Hist	ory of Legis	ative File					
Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Dat	te: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:	
1	City Council F Meeting	City Council Regular 04/23/2012 Neeting					

Text of Legislative File 2012-0124

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Agreement for construction engineering services for the Bridge Rehabilitation Program-Vehicular and Pedestrian in the amount not-to-exceed \$75,900.00; Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc., Bloomfield Hills, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council approves the agreement for construction engineering services for the Bridge Rehabilitation Program-Vehicular and Pedestrian to Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc., Bloomfield Hills, Michigan in the amount not-to-exceed \$75,900.00 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute a contract on behalf of the City.